Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008
9/26
Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008http://catalog.moeller.net http://catalog.moeller.net
St
ar
te
r
on

PKZM0-2,5 2 x DILM7-01
1.1
1.5
2.6
3.6
100 2.5…4 56 MSC-R-4-M7(230V50HZ)/BBA
102987
MSC-R-4-M7(24VDC)/BBA
103003
PKZM0-4 2 x DILM7-01
2.2 5 100 4…6.3 88.2 MSC-R-6,3-M7(230V50HZ)/BBA
102988
MSC-R-6,3-M7(24VDC)/BBA
103004
PKZM0-6,3 2 x DILM7-01
3 6.6 100 6.3…10 140 “1” MSC-R-10-M7(230V50HZ)/BBA
102989
MSC-R-10-M7(24VDC)/BBA
103005
PKZM0-10 2 x DILM7-01
4 8.5 100 6.3…10 140 MSC-R-10-M9(230V50HZ)/BBA
102990
MSC-R-10-M9(24VDC)/BBA
103006
PKZM0-10 2 x DILM9-01
5.5 11.3 100 8…12 168 MSC-R-12-M12(230V50HZ)/BBA
102991
MSC-R-12-M12(24VDC)/BBA
103007
PKZM0-12 2 x DILM12-01
3
4
6.6
8.5
100 6.3…10 140 ”1”, “2” MSC-R-10-M17(230V50HZ)/BBA
102992
MSC-R-10-M17(24VDC)/BBA
103008
PKZM0-10 2 x DILM17-01 PKZM0-XM32 +
DILM32-XRL
BBA0R-32
5.5 11.3 100 8…12 168 MSC-R-12-M17(230V50HZ)/BBA
102993
MSC-R-12-M17(24VDC)/BBA
103009
PKZM0-12 2 x DILM17-01
7.5 15.2 50 10…16 224 MSC-R-16-M17(230V50HZ)/BBA
102994
MSC-R-16-M17(24VDC)/BBA
103010
PKZM0-16 2 x DILM17-01
11 21.7 50 20…25 350 MSC-R-25-M25(230V50HZ)/BBA
102995
MSC-R-25-M25(24VDC)/BBA
103011
PKZM0-25 2 x DILM25-01
15 29.3 50 25…32 448 MSC-R-32-M32(230V50HZ)/BBA
102996
MSC-R-32-M32(24VDC)/BBA
103012
PKZM0-32 2 x DILM32-01